Apple

OMRI Approved Spray Material

Fungicides
Basic Copper 53

Cueva

Kaligreen

Kocide 3000

Lime Sulfur Solution
Lime Sulfur (Rex)
Omni Supreme Oil
Previsto

Serenade Max
Serenade Opiti
Sulfur Dry Flowable
Superior Spray QOil 440

Growth Regulators
BlightBan A506
NovaGib 10L
ProVide 10SG

Insecticides

Dipel (& other BT's)
Entrust

GF-120 NF

Miticides
Omni Supreme Oil
Superior Spray Oil NW

Herbicides

Sunburn Protectant
Raynox

REI
48 Hrs.
4 Hrs.
4 Hrs.
48 Hrs
48 Hrs.
48 Hrs.
4 Hrs.
48 Hrs
4 Hrs.
4 Hrs.
24 Hrs
12 Hrs.

4 Hrs.
4 Hrs.
4 Hrs.

4Hrs.
4 Hrs.
4 Hrs.

4 Hrs.
12 Hrs.

not listed

PHI (Days/Hrs)

Per App./Acre

0 Days

0 Days

1 Day

0 Days
NL
NL
NL
NL

0 Days

0 Days
NL
NL

NL
NL
NL

N/A
7 Days
NL

NL
NL

not listed

See Label
.5-2.0 gals/ac.
21/2 - 3 Ibs/ac
3.5-7 lbs/ac
.5-11 gals/acre
.5-10 gals/acre
1.5 gal/100
2-4 gts/acre
1-3 Ibs/ac
14-20 oz/ac
See Label

1/2- 4 gals /100gpa

2.6-7.0 0zs/100
20-33 0z/100gpa
1.8-3.5 ozs/ac

0.25to 2 Ib/acre
1.5-3 o0z/ac
10-20 oz per acre

1.5 gal/100
1-8 gpa

2.5 gal/acre



